Crystal Oscillator
- 9 -
1607D_NT2520SB_AFC_e
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
with AFC function(VC-TCXO)NT2520SB
Smartphone / Mobile phone, Wireless module, and GPS / GNSS module, etc.
■ Main Application
●	Supports low power supply voltage. (Supports DC +1.7 V to +3.3 V.)

Frequency
(MHz)
Ordering Code
+1.8V +2.8V
16.368 NSA3638A NSA3637A
16.369 NSA3638A NSA3637A
19.2 NSA3638A NSA3637A
26 NSA3638B NSA3637B
33.6 NSA3638B NSA3637B
38.4 NSA3638C NSA3637C
52 NSA3638D NSA3637D
■ List of Ordering Codes
Please specify the model name, frequency, and specification number when you order products.
For further questions regarding specifications, please feel free to contact us.
【NDK晶振授权代理商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk